| HONTERSP CALTRON | County of Monterey  |                      |             |                      | Board of Supervisors<br>Chambers<br>168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor<br>Salinas, CA 93901 |  |  |
|------------------|---|----------------------|-------------|----------------------|---|--|--|
|                  | Legislation Details   |                      |             |                      |   |  |  |
| File #:          | APF   | 9 17-086             | Name:       | Emergency Medical Ca | Emergency Medical Care Committee - Malais   |  |  |
| Туре:            | Арр   | ointment             | Status:     | Passed               | Passed  |  |  |
| File created:    | 5/30  | /2017                | In control: | Board of Supervisors | Board of Supervisors  |  |  |
| On agenda:       | 6/6/2   | 2017                 | Final actio | <b>n:</b> 6/6/2017   |   |  |  |
| Title:           | Reappoint Gerry Malais to the Emergency Medical Care Committee, representing Monterey County<br>Office of Emergency Services, for a term ending June 30, 2019. (Full Board) |                      |             |                      |   |  |  |
| Sponsors:        |   |                      |             |                      |   |  |  |
| Indexes:         |   |                      |             |                      |   |  |  |
| Code sections:   |   |                      |             |                      |   |  |  |
| Attachments:     | 1. Notification to Clerk - Malais   |                      |             |                      |   |  |  |
| Date             | Ver.  | Action By            |             | Action               | Result  |  |  |
| 6/6/2017         | 1   | Board of Supervisors |             | approved             | Pass  |  |  |